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Monday, April 10th Meeting 

Our meeting this month will be on Monday, April 10th at 12:30pm in Room 141.  

Please come and join our wonderful meeting this month, it’s never too late! 

This month we will be having Mary Steiner, who is from the Community Health Partnership come and 

speak! The Student Government Association will also be giving a short speech. And the best part, we 

will be providing free lunch and have a raffle with new prizes!  

See you there! 

SENIORS!!  

Graduation is right around the corner! I'm sure many of you have pictures from throughout your 

journey here at Beth-El. 

Please send any pictures you have that you would like in the senior slideshow to Molly Hartman, 

Mhartma3@uccs.edu, no later than April 14th! 



 

  

Join the National Student Nurses Association! 

What is NSNA? NSNA is a national organization of nurses, leaders, and student nurses who 

strive to grow in professional development and provide educational resources for members.  

 

What are the benefits of being an NSNA Member? NSNA members get special discounts on 

scrubs, shoes, NCLEX materials, hotels, conferences, access to educational resources, portfolio 

services, and more! It looks great on a resume. You also get a subscription to Imprint, the 

professional magazine for student nurses. The NSNA Conference is April 5th-9th and will take 

place in Dallas, Texas!  

 

Cost: Becoming a new member is only $35 for one year and $70 for two. Not sure if your 

membership is expired? Email Want more Information? Go 

to http://www.nsna.org/Membership.aspx for more information and to become a member! You 

can also email Stephanie Bennett at sbennet6@uccs.edu if you have any questions.  

Here are some pictures from this months NSNA Conference in Dallas. It was a great  

networking opportunity, and all of the students that were able to attend learned so much 

from the seminars provided.  Start planning to attend the NSNA Conference for next year, you 

don’t want to miss it!  
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• Who? You! Please let us know if you’re interested in participating.

• What? Making a team to walk & collect donations for the American 
Heart Association

• When? June 3, 2017

• Why? To raise money & volunteer for a good cause!

Build
A Bear

• Big thank you to everyone who was able to come out and volunteer and to 
everyone who donated! This year we able to make a total of 162 bears, 
which means 162 bears where able to be giving to sick children in the 
hospital! Absolutly amazaing! 

Heart walk! 

 



 

 

 

Seniors! If you have leftover white scrubs that you do not want anymore, 

 you can donate them to BSNA. The last white sale to take place soon and  

we would really appreciate any scrubs that you do not want. You can drop 

 your whites off at the BSNA office next to room 109. 

 

 

 



 

 



 

BSNA Contact Info 
Visit the BSNA website at http://www.uccs.edu/~bsna/ 

Beth-El encourages you to join the National Student Nurse 

Association (NSNA) at http://www.nsna.org 

Friend us on Facebook 

Follow us on Twitter @UCCS_BSNA 

Board of Directors Contact Info: 

President: Olivia Ostlie (oostlie@uccs.edu) 

Vice President: Chantelle Reynolds  (creynol5@uccs.edu) 

Treasurer: Jamie Maple (jmaple@uccs.edu) 

Secretary: Molly Hartman (mhartma3@uccs.edu) 

Merchandise Director: Kayla Katz (kkatz@uccs.edu) 

NSNA Membership Director: Stephanie Bennett (sbennet6@uccs.edu) 

Image of Nursing Director: Jessica Van Bueren (jvanbuer@uccs.edu) 

Student Faculty Liaison: Christina Womack (cwomack@uccs.edu) 

Community Service Director: Katherine Moore (kmoore12@uccs.edu) 

Community Health Director: Savannah Church (schurch@uccs.edu) 

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis sdavis4@uccs.edu  
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